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12:01 Falls County Auditors

0412812016

04/08 /e 4i02 i 03/14/2016 TO 04/ RECEIPT RBGISTER RCTL00  PAGE 1
08/2016 RECELIPT DOMEERS FRGM 00000 TO 99993 €OSTING PERIOD/YRER FROM 0070000 TO 99/9999
ALL RECEIPTS
VENDOR POSTING ACCOUNT OFFSET
RAME YR PD NUMEER FUND NAME ACCOUNT NO ITEM/REASON AMOUNT DATE RECEIPT
P-M & LATERAL RD 2016 06 046-350-700 HAULING REV./MISC. 046-103-101 HADLING 2/16 204.00 03/14/1% PST
—————— 204.00 37336
DISTRICT CLERK 2016 06 025-340-450 FINES & FEES - DIS 025-103-101 FEES 3/7-11/16 156.00 03/14/1% PST
______ 156.00 317337
COUNTY CLERK 2016 06 024-340-404 FINES & FEES - CO. 024-103-101 FEES 3/7-11/16 6,585.30 03/14/1 PST
" 6,585.30 37338
STATE COMPT OF PUBLIC ACC 2016 06 010-310-104 SALES TAX 010-103-101 ACH/SALES TAX 3/11 26,006.54 03/15/1% PST
" 26,806.54 37339
STATE COMPT OF PUBLIC ACC 2016 07 110-330-446 REVENUE FROM HOTCO 110-103-101 ACH/JUV PRG&OFFICER 2,389.94 03/15/1% PST
T 2,389.94 37340
JP PCT#1 2016 06 031-340-406 FINE - FEES 031-103-101 CR.CARD PAY 3/10/16 1,835.00 03/15/1% PST
" 771,835.00 37341
COUNTY CLERK 2016 06 024-340-404 FINES & FEBES - CO. 024-103-101 CR.CARD PAY 3/9/16 1,254.00 03/15/16 PST
" 71,254.00 37322
DISTRICT CLERK 2016 06 025-340-450 FINES & FEES - DIS 025-103-101 CR.CARD PAY 3/9;3/10 606.00 03/15/16 PST
______ 606 .00 37343
GENERAL FD 2016 06 085-202-100 SALARIES PAYABLE 085-103-101 SALARY 3/15/16 16.00 03/16/16 PST
_______ 16.00 37344
AGURRIE EMMETT 2016 06 010-560-330 FUEL & OIL EXPENSE 010-103-101 CA#C-847/14-09912 146 .60 03/16/1% PST
______ 146 .60 37345
MILAM COUNTY 2016 07 114-340-416 MILAM COUNTY 114-103-101 CAMERON 2/29;3/4 100.00 03/16/1§ PST
______ 100.00 37346
STATE COMPT OF PUBLIC ACC 2016 07 015-360-700 OTHER REVENUE 015-103-101 ACH 3/15-HHSVC 88.20 03/16/1§ PST
_______ 86.20 37347
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FIRST STATE BANK OF CENTR 2016 05 080-360-601 INTEREST EARNINGS 080-103-101 2/16 INTRE CLEARING INTERES 496.29 03/16/1s PST
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RCT100 PAGR 2
POSTING PERTICD/YRAR FRO¥ 09/0000 TO 39/9999

RECEIPT RBGISTER
RECEIPT NUMBERS FROM 00000 TO 99999%
ALL, RECRIPTS RBOUESTED

14:02

04/08/16
RECEIPT DATES FROM 03/14/2016 TO 04/08/2016

VENDOR POSTING ACCOUNT OFFSET
NAME YR PD NUMBER FOND MAMRE ACCOUNT NO ITEM/REASON ZMOUNT DATE RECEIPT

FIRST STATE BANK OF CENTR 2015 05 085-360-601 INTEREST EARNINGS 085-103-101 2/16 INTRE PAYROLL CL INTER 12.74 03/16/16 PST

FIRST STATE BANK OF CENTR 2016 05 088-360-601 INTEREST EARNINGS ©88-103-101 2/16 INTRE PERM SCH INTERES 33.50 03/16/16 PST

FIRST STATE BANK OF CENTR 2016 06 110-360-601 INTEREST EARNED 110-103-101 2/16 INTRE JUV PROB INTERES 80.38 03/16/16 PST

FIRST STATE BANK OF CENTR 2016 06 114-360-601 INTEREST EARNED 114-103-101 2/16 INTRE JV SUP/RST INTER 2.23 03/16/16 PST

FIRST STATE BANK OF CENTR 2016 06 115-360-601 INTEREST EARNED 115-103-101 2/16 INTRE JUV STATE TJPC A 11.13 03/16/16 PST

FIRST STATE BaNK OF CENTR 2016 06 116-360-601 INTEREST 116-103-101 2/16 INTRE JUV STATE TITLE 11.20 03/16/16 PST

FIRST STATE BANK OF CENTR 2016 06 118-360-601 INTEREST EARNED 118-103-101 2/16 INTRE JUV STATE PLACEM 11.20 03/16/16 PST
846.30 37348

JP PCTi1 2016 06 031-340-406 FINE - FEES 031-103-101 FINES 3/14-16/16 1,410.00 03/17/16 PST
1,410.00 37349

STEM ROBERT 2016 06 010-409-420 TELEPHONE 010-103-101 REIM.PHORE CALLS/CSH .73 03/17/16 PST
.73 373s0

JP PCT#2 2016 06 032-340-406 FINE - FEES 032-103-101 FINES 3/11-17/16 728.00 03/17/16 PST
728.980 37351

ADULT PROB OFFICE FALLS C 2016 06 010-409-402 INDIGENT CRIMIN/JU 010-103-101 GRAMS/CY.REPORTER 5.55 03/17/16 PST
5.55 37352

ADULT PROB OFFICE FALLS C 2016 07 015-340-430 ADULT PROBATION CO 015-103-101 RPT 2/2016 PF-PROBATION FEE 18,368.42 03/17/16 PST
18,368.42 37353

TAX ASSESSOR-COLLECTOR 2016 06 010-310-101 CURRENT AD VALOREM 010-103-101 2/13-19/16 AD VAL TAXES GEN 60,300.55 03/21/16 PST

TAX ASSESSOR-COLLECTOR 2016 06 039-310-101 CURRENT AD VALOREM 039-103-101 2/13-15/16 AD VAL TAXES ROA 11,297.67 03/21/16 PST

TAX ASSESSOR-COLLECTOR 2016 06 070-310-101 CURRENT AD VALOREM 070-103-101 2/13-19/16 AD VAL TAXES PER 889.84 03/21/16 PST

TAX ASSESSOR-COLLECTOR 2016 06 062-310-101 CURRENT AD VALOREM 062-103-101 2/13-15/16 AD VAL TAXES I & 3,918.33 03/21/16 PST
76,406.39 37354

TAX ASSESSOR-COLLECTOR 2016 06 D45-310-101 CURRENT AD VALOREM 045-103-101 2/13-19/16 AD VAL TAXES FML 13,056.11 03/21/16 PBST
13,856.11 37355

TAX ASSESSOR-COLLECTOR 2016 06 039-320-221 ADTO REGISTRATION 039-103-101 MON.REG/MV + REFUND 17,554.05 03/21/16 BST

TAX ASSESSOR-COLLECTOR 2016 06 039-320-222 $10.00 LICENSE FEE 039-103-101 MON.REG 2/22-28 R&B 3,500.00 03/21/16 PST

TAX ASSESSOR-COLLECTOR 2016 06 010-340-405 FEES OF OFFICE-TAX 010-103-101 MON.REG 2/22-28 FEE 1,351.80 03/21/16 PST
22,405_85 37356

TAX ASSESSOR-COLLECTOR 2016 06 039-320-221 AUTO REGISTRATION 039-103-101 IRP 2/22-28 MV 263.80 03/21/16 PST

TAX ASSESSOR-COLLECTOR 2016 06 039-320-222 $10.00 LICENSE FEE 033-103-101 IRP 2/22-28 R&B 10.00 03/21/16 PST

TAX ASSESSOR-COLLECTOR 2016 06 010-340-405 FPEES OF OFFICE-TAX 010-103-101 IRP 2/22-28 FEE 1.90 03721/16 PST
275.70 37357
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VENDCR
HAME

TAX
TAX

ASSESSOR-COLLECTOR
ASSESSOR-OCOLLECTOR

JP PCT#1

SHERIFF

SHERIFF

SUNOCC INC R/M

COUNTY CLERK

TAX

ASSESSOR-COLLECTOR
ASSESSOR-COLLECTOR
ASSESSOR-COLLECTOR
ASSESSOR-~COLLECIOR

ASSESSOR-COLLECTOR

ASSESSOR-COLLECTOR
ASSESSOR-COLLECTOR
ASSESSOR-COLLECTCR

ASSESSOR-COLLECTOR
ASSESSOR-COLLECTOR
ASSESSOR-COLLECTOR

ASSESSOR-COLLECTOR
ASSESSOR-COLLECTCR
ASSESSOR-COLLECTOR

POCSTING ACCQUNT

YR PD

2016
2016

2016

2016

2016

2016

2016

2016
2016
2016
2016

2016

2016
2016
2016

2016
2016
2016

2016
2016
2016

06
06
06
06

06

06

06

06
a6

a6
a6

06
06

NUMBER

010-340-405
010-340-405

031-340-406

020-340-407

020-340-406

088-360-721

024-340-404

010-310-101
035-310-101
070-310-101
062-310-101

045-310-101

039-320-221
039-320-222
010-320-405

033-320-221
039-320-222
010-340-405

039-320-221
038-320-222
010-340-405

RECRYPT

RECEIPT REGISTER
BUOMRERS FRO®™ 00000 TO 99999

ALL RECETPTS RBIESTED

FUND NAME

FEBS OF OFFICE-TAX
FEBES OF OFFICE-TAX

FINE - FEES

BONDS

FEES

ROYALTIES - SUNOCO

FINES & FBES - CO.

CURRENT AD VALOREM
CURRENT AD VEZLOREM
CURRENT AD VALOREM
CURRENT AD VELOREM

CURRENT AD VZLOREM

AUTO REGISTRATION
$10.00 LICENSE FER
FEES OF OFFICE-TAX

AUTO REGISTRATION
$10.00 LICENSE FEE
FEES OF OFFICE-TAX

AUTO REGISTRATION
$10.00 LICENSE FER
FEES OF OFFICE-TAX

OFFSET
ACCOUNT NO

010-103-101
010-103-101

031-103-101

020-103-101

020-103-101

088-103-101

024-103-101

010-103-101
035-103-101
070-103-101
062-103-101

045-133-101

039-103-101
035-103-101
010-103-101

035-103-101
039-1303-101
010-193-101

039-103-101
039-103-101
010-103-101

ITEM/REASON

CERT.TAX 2/13-13/16
COLLECT FEE/AGENCY

FINES 3/17/16
FEES 3/4-17/16
FEES 3/4-17/1é
ROYALTY CE#89980070

FERS 3/14-18/16

2/20-29/16 AD VAL TAXES
2/20-29/16 AD VAL TAXES
2/20-29/16 AD VAL TAXES
2/20-29/16 AD VAL TAXES

2/20-29/16 AD ¥AL TAXES

IRP 2/29:3/6 MV
IRP 2/29;3/6 R&B
IRP 2/29;3/6 FEE

REG 2/29;3/6 MV

MON REG 2/29;3/6 RSB
2/29;3/6 FEE

REG

MON.REG 3/7-13/16 MV
.REG 3/7-13/16 R&B
MON .REG 3/7-13/16 FEE

GEN

PER
I &

RCT100
BOSTING PERTIOD/YEAR FROM 08/0000 TO 99/9999

AMOUNT

2,300.900
244 .66

182,826 .01
34,233.54
2,697.91
11,778.37

231,555.83
39,907.77

29,911.81
4,860.00
1,836.90

36,608.71

14,101.33
2,300.00
904.60

17,305.93

03/21/16
03/21/16

03/21/16
03/21/16
03/21/16

03/21/1s6

03/22/16
03733778
03/22/1

03/22/16
03/22/16
03/22/16

03/22/16
03/22/16
03/22/16

PAGE 3

DATE RECEIPT

PST
PST

37358

03/21/16 BST

37353
PST
37360
PST
37381
BST
37368
PST
37363

03/22/16 PST
03/22/16
03/22/16
03/22/16

PST
PST
PST
37363
BPST
37365
6 PST
PST
€6 PST
37366
BPST
PST
PST
37367
BST
PST
BST

373¢8
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12:02 Falls County Auditors

0412812016

04/08/16 14:02 RECEIPT REGISTER RCT109 PAGE 4
EECEIPT DATES FROM 03/14/2016 TO 04/88/2016 RECEIPT NRMMBERS FROM 00006 TC 99939 POSYING PERIOD/YRAR FRGHM 0070000 TO 39/999%
ALL RRCRIPTS EECJURSTED

VENDOR POSTING ACCOUNT OFFSET

NAME . YR PD KNUMBER FUND NAME ACCOUNT NO ITEM/REASON AMOUNT DATE RECEIPT

TAX ASSESSOR-COLLECTOR 2016 06 010-340-405 FEES OF OFFICE-TAX 010-103-101 TITLE FEES 2/16 2,288.62 03/22/16 PST
T T 2.288.82 37369

TAX ASSESSOR-COLLECTOR 2016 06 010-340-405 FEES OF OFFICE-TAX 010-103-101 WINE & BEER FEE 175.00 03/22/16 PST
““““““ 175.00 37370

TAX ASSESSOR-COLLECTOR 2016 06 010-310-101 CURRERT AD VALOREM 010-103-101 3/1-4/16 AD VAl TAXES GEN 11,891.87 03/22/16 PST
TAX ASSESSOR-COLLECTOR 2016 06 039-310-101 CURRENT AD VALOREM 039-103-101 3/2-4/16 AD VAL TAXES ROA 2,228.01 03/22/16 PST
TAX ASSESSOR-COLLECTOR 2016 06 070-310-101 CURRENT AD VALOREM 070-103-101 3/1-4/16 gg VAL TAXES PER 175.49 03/22/16 PST

TAX ASSESSOR-COLLECTOR 2016 06 0562-31¢-101 CURRENT AD VALOREM 062-103-101 3/1-47/16 valL TAXES I & 792.20 03/22/16 PST
" 15,087.57 37371
TAX ASSESSOR-COLLECTOR 2016 06 045-310-101 CURRENT AD VALORRM 045-103-101 3/1-4/16 AD VAL TAXES FML 2,546.98 03/22/16 PST
T 2,546.98 37372
CITY OF MARLIN 2016 06 010-530-440 UTILITIES-ELECTIRC 010-103-101 REIME.COMM TOWER 27.96 03/22/16 PST
------- 27.96 37373
FOBP 2016 06 010-370-200 FALLS ON BRAZOS PA 010-103-101 PARK RENT 20886 ;20888 100.00 03/22/16 PST
------ 100.00 37374
JP PCT#1 2016 06 031-340-406 FINE - FEES 031-103-101 FINEBS 3/21/16 792.50 03/22/16 PST
------ 792.50 37375
JP PCT#3 2016 06 033-340-406 FINE - FEES 033-103-101 FINES 3/1-21/16 1,027.00 03/22/16 PST
" 771,027.00 37376
STATE COMPT OF PUBLIC ACC 2016 06 010-330-340 STATE REVENUES 010-103-101 ACH 3/17-CO.DA SUPPLEMENT 326.54 03/22/16 PST
______ 326.54 37377
PHILLIPS 66 COMPANY 2016 06 088-360-709 ROYALTIES - CONOGCO ©88-103-101 ACH 3/18-ROYALTY PYMNT 4,921.95 03/22/16 PST
T T4,921.95 37378
JP PCTH#1 2016 06 031-340-406 FINE - FEES ©31-103-101 CR.CARD PAY 2/24/16 145.00 03/22/16 BST
JP PCTHI 2016 06 031-340-406 FINE - FEES ©31-103-101 CR.CARD PAY 03/09/16 160.00 03/22/16 PST
"7 305.00 37373
JP PCTH1 2016 06 031-340-406 FINE - PEES ©31-103-101 CR.CARD PAY 3/14-15/16 435.40 03/22/16 PST
—————— 435_40 17380
JP PCTH1 2016 06 031-340-406 FINB - FEES 031-103-101 CR.CARD PAY 3/16/16 450.09 03/22/16 PST
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RB

CRIPT DATES FROM 03/14/2016 TO 04/08/2016

VENDOR
NAME

JP PCT#1

JP PCT#2

CODNTY CLERK

COUNTY CLERK
COUNTY CLERK
COGNTY CLERK
COGNTY CLERR

ADULT PROB OFFICE,ROEBERTS
ADULT PROB OFFICE.ROEBERTS

ADULT PROB OFFICE FALLS C

DS WATERS OF AMERICA,

INC

DS WATERS OF AMERICA, INC

DISTRICT CLERK

JP PCTil

J? PCE#Z

DISTRICT CLERK

POSTING ACCOUNT
¥R PD HUMBER

20186

2016

2016

2016
2016
2016
2016

2016
2016

2016

2016

2016

2016

2016

2016

2016

06

06

06

06

06

0&

06

06

06

06

031-340-406

032-340-406

024-340-404

024-340-404
024-340-404
024-340-404
024-340-404

015-340-430
015-360-700

010-409-420

010-49%-301

010-435-301

025-340-450

031-340-406

032-340-406

025-340-450

RECEIPT

RECEIPT REGISTER
BUMBERS PRGH 00000 TO 93999

ALL RECEIPTS

FUND NAME

FINE - FEES

FINE - FEES

FINES & FEES

FIRES
FINES
PIRES
FINES

& FEES
& FBES
& FEES
& FEES

ADULT
OTHER

TELEPHONE

SOPPLIES

SUPPLIES

FINES & FEES - DIS

FIXE - FBES

FINE - FEES

FINBS & FEES

COo.

PROBATION CO
REVENUE

OFFSET
ACCOUNT NO

031-1023-101

032-103-101

024-103-101

024-103-101
024-103-101
024-103-101
024-103-101

015-103-101
015-1023-101

010-102-101

010-103-101

010-103-101

025-103-101

031-103-101

032-103-101

DIS 025-103-101

ITEM/REASON

CR.CARD PA¥ 23/17/1i6

CR.CARD PAY 3/11-17/16

EFILES /C-904 ;#8426

CR.CARD PAY 3/11/16
CR.CARRD PAY 3/15/16
CR.CBRD PAY 3/16/16
CR.CBRD PAY 3/17/16

2/16 RPT PF-PROBATION FEE
2/16 RPT TF-MISCELILANEOUS
PHONE CALL REIMB.

REFUND CK #20816737

REFUND CK 20816736

FEES 3/14-18/16

FINES 3/22-24/1i6

FIRES 3/18-24/16

PBES 3/21-25/16

R
POSTING PERICD/YRAR FROM 00/00

CT100
00 TO 9979999

508.10
12,791.00
16.00

1.077.00
987.00

03/22/16

03/22/16

03/22/16

03/22/16
03/22/16
03/22/16
03/22/16

03/23/16

03/23/16

03/23/1s6

03/23/16

03/28/16

03/28/16

03/28/16

PAGE S

DATE RECEIPT

37381
PST
37382
PST
37383
PST
37384
PST
PST
PST
PST
37385

PST
PST

37386
PST
37387
PST
37388
PST
37389
PST
37350
PST
37351
PST
37352
PST
37353
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RECEIPT DATES FEOM

VENDOR
HAME

STATE COMPT OF PUBLIC
STATE COMPT OF PUBLIC
STATE CCMPT OF PUBLIC
STATE COMPT OF PUBLIC
STATE COMPT OF PUBLIC

STATE COMPT OF PUBLIC

COUNTY CLERK

FOBP

MILaM COUNTY

MILAM COUNTY
MILAM COUNTY
MILAM COUNTY

03/14/2016 TO 04/08/2016

ACC
ACC
ACC
ACC
ACC

ACC

20TH B2ND JUDICIAL DIST

ADULT PROB ID

CCPi#1

GENERAL FD

3131 ADDRESSING

ROAD & BRIDGE FD

POSTING ACCOUNT

YR

2016
2016
2016
2016
2016

2016

2016

2016

2016

2016
20185
2016

2016

2016

2016

2016

2016

2016

PD

07

06

06

07

07
07

07

06

06

06

06

0s

HUMBER

115-330-448
115-330-445
115-3306-449
115-330-447
115-330-441

116-330-440

024-340-404

010-370-200

110-330-448

114-340-416
114-340-416
114-340-416

114-340-435

085-202-1040

085-202-100

085-202-100

085-202-100

085-202-100

BECEIPT

RECEIPT REGISTER
HOMBERS FROM 00090 TO 993999

ALL RECBITTS

FUND NAME

REYENUB FROM MHS
REVENUB FROM CD
REVENUE FROM PPA
REVENUE FROM CP
REVENUE FROM BPS

REVENUE FROM PAROL

FINES & FEES - CO.

FALLS ON BRAZOS PA

REVENUE FROM CTCOG

MILAM COURTY
MILAM COUNTY
MILA2M COUNTY

FALLS COUNTY

SALARIES PAYABLE

SALARIES PAYABLE

SATARTES PAYABLE

SALARIES PAYABLE

SATARIES PAYABLE

OFFSET
ACCOUNT KO

115-103-101
115-103-101
115-103-101
115-103-101
115-103-101

116-103-101

024-103-101

010-103-101

110-103-101

114-103-101
114-103-101
114-102-101

114-103-101

085-103-101

085-103-101

085-103-101

085-103-101

085-103-101

ITEM/REASCN

ACH DEPOSIT 3/21/16
ACH DEPOSIT 3/21/186
ACH DEPOSIT 3/21/16
ACH DEPOSIT 3/21/16
ACH DEPOSIT 3/21/1%

ACH DEPOSIT 3/21/16

FEES 3/21-24/16

RENTAL/R208895-208%0

REIMB CTCOG GRANT

RHNTED CK PD RCCKDALE
FEE 3/7-11/16 CAMERON
FERE 3/14-18/16 ROCKD2ALE

FEES 3/21-24/16

SALARIBS 3/31/16

SALARIRS 3/31/16

SALARIES 3/31/16

SALARIES 3/31/16

SALARIES 3/31/18

RCT100
POSTING PERIOD/YEAR FROM 00/0000 TO $9/593%9

PAGE

6

AMOUNT DATE RECEIPT

4,587.00
10,050.00
13,542.00

8,856.00
14,185.00

625.08
10,380.96

19.380.36
575.00

13,720.96
1,485.590

1.489.90
53.692.78

20,959.33

03/28/16
03/28/18
03/28/16
03/28/16
03/28/18

03/28/16

03/25/16

03/29/16

03/29/16

03/29/16
03/25/16
03/25/16

03/29/16

03/29/186

03/29/1s6

03/29/1s

03/29/1s

03/23/16

PST
PST
PST
37394
PST
37355
PST
373%
PST
371397
PST
37358
PST
PST
PST
37393
PST
37400
PST
37401
PST
37402
PST
37403
PST
37404
PST

37405
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RCT100 PAGE 7

04/08/16 14:02
RECR POSTING PERIOD/YEAR FROM 00/0000 TO 9979999

RECEIPT REGISTER
IPT DATES FROM 03/14/2016 TO 04/08/2016 KUMBERS FROM

RECEIPT 00008 FO 99999
ALL RECBIPTS REQUESTED

VENDOR POSTING ACCOUNT OFFSET
NAME YR PD NUMBER FUND NAME ACCOURT NO ITEM/REASON AMOUNT DATE RECEIPT
20TH 82ND JUDICIAL DIST 2016 06 085-202-10¢ SALARIES PAYABLE  085-103-101 SALARIES 3/31/16 13,122.25 03/29/16 PST
"7'13,122.25 37406
DISTRICT ATTORNEY 2016 06 085-202-100 SALARIES PAYABLE 085-103-101 SALARIES 3/31/16 672.84 03/29/16 PST
______ 672.84 17407
DISTRICT ATTORNEY 2016 06 085-202-100 SALARIES PAYABLE  085-103-101 SALARIES 3/31/16 1,110.67 03/29/16 PST
1110067 17408
20TH 82ND JUDICIAL DIST 2016 06 010-340-341 ADULT/JUVENILE FEE 010-103-101 A/P AUDITOR 400.00 03/23/16 PST
______ 400.00 37409
JP PCT#1 2016 06 031-340-406 FINE - FEES 031-103-101 CR.CARD PAY 3/22-24/16 1,587.51 03/29/16 DST
"1, s87.51 37410
JP PCT#1 2016 06 031-340-406 FINB - FEES 031-103-101 CR.CARD PAY 3/21/16 175.00 03/29/16 PST
______ 175.00 37411
JP PCT#2 2016 06 032-340-406 FINE - FEES ©32-103-101 CR.CARD PAY 3/24/16 85.00 03/29/16 PST
------- 85.00 317412
% ot G SHIHE R BRI SR YL 190.48 3/3048 1
------ 450.00 17413
JP PCTH4 2016 06 034-340-406 FINE - FEES 034-103-101 CR.CARD PAY 3/15-18/16 2,707.77 03/29/16 PST
T TT2,707.97 37414
COUNTY CLERK 2016 06 024-340-404 FINES & FBES - CO. 024-103-101 EFILE/CASE #8428 268.00 03/29/16 BST
COUNTY CLERK 2016 06 024-340-404 FINES & FEES - CO. 024-103-101 CR.CARD PAY 3/21/16 22.00 03723716 PST
COUNTY CLERK 2016 06 024-340-404 FINES & FEES - CO. 024-103-101 CR.CARD PAY 3/23/16 3.00 03/29/16 PST
COUNTY CLERK 2016 05 024-340-404 FINES & FRES - CO. 024-103-101 CR.CARD PAY 3/24/16 38.00 03/29/16 PST
------ 337.00 37415
TAX ASSESSOR-COLLECTOR 2016 06 010-310-101 CURRENT AD VALOREM 010-103-101 3/5-11/16 AD VAL TAXES GEN  13,967.17 03/30/16 PST
ThE ROOBSSOR COITECTOR  291% 0 07023307107 TURRENT AD VAronem 970-193-101 3731173 2D Vap TRXES Bom 2-55e-d) S3ac/ic T
TAX ASSESSOR-COLLECTOR 2016 06 062-310-101 CURRENT AD VALOREM 062-103-101 3/5-11/16 AD VAL TAXES I & 922.77 03/30/16 PST
"T17,712.88 37416
TAX ASSESSOR-COLLECTOR 2016 06 045-310-101 CURRENT AD VALOREM 045-103-101 3/5-11/16 AD VAL TAXES FML 2,993.47 03/30/16 BST
T2, 99347 37417



P.009/054

(FAX)254 883 1406

12:04 Falls County Auditors

0412812016

04/08/16 14:02

RECEIPT DATBS FROM 0371472016 TO 04/08/2016

VENDOR
NAME

TAX ASSESSOR-COLLECTOR
TAX ASSESSOR-COLLECTOR
TAX ASSESSOR-COLLECTOR

TAX ASSESSOR-COLLECTCR

JP PCT#1

ADULT PROB OFFICE FALLS C

SILVAS HENRY F.

INFINITY HETHORKS, INC.

DISTRICT ATTORNEY

20TH B2ND JUDICIAL DIST

CONSTABLE PCT#2

CONSTABLE PCT#2

CONSTABLE PCTi#l

JONATHAN

TAX ASSESSOR-COLLECTOR
TAX ASSESSOR-COLLECTOR
TAX ASSESSOR-COLLECTOR
TAX ASSESSOR-COLLECTOR

PCSTING ACCOURT

YR

2016
2016
2016

2016

2016

2016

2016

2016

2016

2016

2016

2016

2016

2016
2016
2016
2016

PD

D&
[+1]
06

06

o6

06

06

06

06

06

06

06

06

NUMBER

039-320-221
039-320-222
010-340-405

010-340-405

031-340-406

010-409-420

045-620-393

010-360-700

086-333-305

010-4038-420

010-350-505

010-350-505

010-350-505

010-310-101
039-310-101
070-310-101
062~310-201

RECEIPT REGISTER

RBCEIPT

AL RBCBIPTS

FUND RAME

AUTO REGISTRATICHN
$10.00 LICENSE FEE
FEES OF OFFICE-TAX

FEES OF OFFICE-TAX

FINE -

FEES

TELEPHONE

CUOLVERTS

MISCELLANEOUS REVE

DIST.ATTORNEY

TELEPHONE

FINES & FORFEITURE

FINRS & FORFEITURE

FINES & FORFEITURE

CURRENT AD VALOREM
CURRENT AD VAIOREM
CURRENT AD VALOREM
CURREWT AD VALOREM

OFFSET
ACCOUNT NO

039-103-101
039-103-101
010-103-101

©10-103-101

©31-103-101

©010-103-101

045-103-101

010-103-101

086-103-101

010-103-101

0310-103-101

010-103-101

010-103-101

010-103-101
039-103-101
070-103-101
062-103-101

PROM 03000 TO 399599
RROUESTED

ITEM/REASCN

MCON.REG 3/22/16 M¥
MCON .REG 3/22/16 R&B
MON.REG 3/22/16 FEE

MISCELLARECGUS FEES

FINES 3/28-29/16

REIMB.LONG DIST._CALLS

2 BX10 CULVERTS/BANDS

12/15 PHONE COMM/JAIL

REIMB SALARIES 3/31/16

REIM PHONE CALLS 2/16

PAPERS SERVED/MORIN

PRPERS SERVED/DC16-018

PAPERS SERVED T07-232

3/14-18/16 AD VAL TAXES GEN
3/14-18/16 AD VAL TAXES ROA
3/14-187/16 BRD VAL TAXES PER
3/14-1B/16 AD VAL TAXES I &

RCT100
POSTING PERIOD/YEAR PROM DOS000D TO 9949999

AMOUNT

16,882.34
2,380.00
7324.18

17,188B.61
3,220.3%
253.65
1.149.77

21,812.42

PAGE

B

DATE RECEIPT

03/30/16
03/30/16
03/30/16

03/30/16

03/30/16

03/30/16

03/30/16

03/30/16

03/31/16

03/31/16

03/31/16

03/31/16

03/31/16

04/01/16
04/01/16
04/01/16
04/01/16

BST
BST
PST
374318
PST
37419
PST
37420
BPST
37421
PST
37422
PST
37423
PST
37424
BST
37435
PST
37426
BST
37427
BST
37428
BST
BST
PST
PST

37423



P.010/054
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12:04 Falls County Auditors

0412812016

08000 TC 99299

04/08/16 14:02 RECEIPT REGISTER
BRECRIPT DATES FROM 03/1472518 TO 04/08/2016 RECEBIFT NUMBERS FROS
ALL RBCEIPTS

YENDOR POSTING ACCOUNT OFFSET
HAME YR PD NOMEER FOND MamMe ACCOUNT KO
TAX ASSESSOR-COLLECTCR 2016 07 045-310-101 CURRENT AD VALOREM 045-103-101
TAX ASSESSOR-COLLECTOR 2016 07 010-340-405 FEES OF OFFICE-TAX 010-103-101